

Bill to:

TA SERVICE

- ,
- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 02/23/2024 Invoice #: TA #1158872 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/23/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/21/2024		465 TANNEHILL RD, DODSON, LA, 71422 - 4200 ROGER B CHAFFEE MEMORIAL BLVD SE, GRAND RAPIDS, MI, 49548			
			1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00

TOTAL \$1,850.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



TA #:		TA Dispatcher:
Carrier Name:		Driver Name:
Dispatcher:		Driver Cell #:
Phone #:		Truck #:
Email:		
Loading Date:		Appointment Time:
Shipper:		Commodity:
		Weight:
		Dims:
Special Instruc	tions:	
Trailer Type: (check all that apply)	Flatbed Step Deck Var	n Conestoga RGN Double Drop Reefer
Addn'l Equip: (check all that apply)	Tarpft Pipe Stakes	Load locks Coil Racks Chains TWIC
Consignee:		Delivery Date:
_		Delivery Time:
_		Miles:
Special Instruc	tions:	
Rate: \$	Other: \$	Total Rate: \$
Carrier		
Signature:	Luke Miche	Date:

Terms & Conditions:

NOTE: This contract is bound by the terms and conditions as listed in our carrier/broker agreement on file with your company. The TA Control Number listed above along with a SIGNED PROOF OF DELIVERY will be necessary for payment on this shipment. Your signature on this agreement acknowledges the required terms as stated on this load including pick up and delivery times. Any changes need to be communicated to TA Services Inc. dispatch to avoid late charges. ***It is the drivers responsibility to tay in compliance with FMC Guidelines as it relates to WEIGHT, WIDTH, and LENGTH of all cargo loaded from TA Services Inc.

Required documents for billing: Invoice, Signed Rate Confirmation & Legible BOL (ALL PAGES)

Date:	02/21/2	4 Time	1000		E	BILL OF	LA	DING		Page	1 of 1	
Name: Addres City/St SID#:	SS:	SHIP FROM JELD WEN/WOOD FIBER DIVISION 465 TANNEHILL ROAD Zip: DODSON LA 71422 FOB: D							Bill of Lading Number: 07332423080677666			
Addres	SS:	4200 R B	DOORS GRA CHAFFEE MI	EMORIAL BLVD				Carrier Name: TA SERVICES Trailer number: w94920 Seal number(s): SCAC: TASW				
City/St CID#:	ate/ZIp:	1		548 Phone: Del	Pro number:							
Name: Addres	SS:	JELD-WEN	C/O CASS II	NFORMATION SYS				5	Tomar //			
SPECI	AL INST		TRUCK # 0	N INVOICE.				Freight Charge Terms: (freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid Collect 3 rd Party Master Bill of Lading: with attached				
	EN Truc				CUSTO	MER ORDER		(check box) MATION LET/SLIP	underlying Bills		Standard States and an	
6	62/FX278		TOMBER	# PKG (0UANT) 440		WEIGHT (ESTIMATED) 42102						
		. V. mil					Y	N				
AL DA	i i i						Y Y Y	N N N				
	3						Y Y	N N				
HAN			KAGE	4400		-12102	OMMO	N DITY DESC	RIPTION	LTL O	NLY	
QTY		QTY 4400	TYPE	WEIGHT	(X)			al or additional care or iged as to ensure safe lection 2(e) of NMFC i	attention in handling or stowing transportation with ordinary care. tem 360	NMFC #	CLASS	
-												
				42102			GF		ΓΑL			
value of the "The agreed	property as fol or declared va	lows: alue of the pro	perty is specific	uired to state specific cally stated by the shi	ally in water	ot exceeding	clared	COD Amo Fee C	unt: \$ Terms: Collect: Customer check ad	cceptable: D		
RECEIVED.	ability Lin	nitation fo	or loss or	damage in this contracts that have be tes, classifications an and to all applicable s	en agreed u d rules that	have been establis	Veen	The carner sha	U.S.C. • 14706(c)(1)(all not make delivery of thi other lawful charges.	s suprient water	nt payment of hipper	
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE This is to critify that the above named materials are properly classified. Secretary backaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for randod statement of the applicative explored of the U.S. DOT.						By Sh	ipper ver/palle	CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made evailable and/or carrier has the U.S. DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in poor order, excent as noted				
FXI	B01000	02239	I∥ 4-C	Ca	rrier	Сору						
				Cu	stom	er:			Dat	e:	Carlos and	

Scanned with CamScanner

Address: 465 TANNEHILL ROAD City/State/Zip: DODSON LA 71422 SID#: FOB: Image: 07332423080677666 Carrier Name: TA SERVICES Name: JELD-WEN INTERIOR DOORS GRAND RAPIDS Location #: Address: 4200 R B CHAFFEE MEMORIAL BLVD Seal number: City/State/Zip: GRAND RAPIDS MI 49548 Phone: Delivery Date: 02/23/24 SCAC:	Date: 02	2/21/24		1 1999		BIL	L OF	LAD	ING		Page	l of 1
Name: JED WEN WITERIOR DOORS GRAND RAPIDS Location #: Address: 4200 R SUARFEE MEMORIAL BUY ChyState/Zip: GRAND RAPIDS MI 45848 Prome: JED WEN WITERIOR DOORS GRAND TARSES Address: PO BX 67 Structure Froight Charges are propaid Name: JED WEN WITERIOR AND ASISE Structure Froight Charges are propaid Name: JED WEN WITERIOR AND ASISE Structure Froight Charges are propaid Name: JED WEN WITERIOR AND ASISE Structure Froight Charges are propaid Name: JED WEN WITERIOR AND ASISE Structure Froight Charges are propaid Name: JED WEN WITERIOR AND ASISE Structure Collect 3" Party Structure Collect 1000 MITONS Curstomer RORER NUMBER PYCAS Madet Biol Lading: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER PYCAS Madet Biol Lading: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER PYCAS Madet Biol Lading: GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 N HANDOLING PACKAGE CUSTOMER COMMINION LT CONLY WITTYPE QTY TYPE Mitty WEIGHT Mitty WEIGHT Mark Constanting wind wind wind wind wind wind wind wind	Name: Address: City/State SID#:	46	5 TANNEHI	DOD FIBER D Ill Road 71422	IVISION		Bill of Lading Number: 07332423080677666					
Name: JELD-WEN DID CASS INFORMATION SYSTEMS Address: PS B0X 67 ST LOUIS, M0 63168 ST LOUIS, M0 63168 VICUUEL JELD-WEN ASSORNED TRUCK # ON INVOICE. Propaid SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Project Charge Terms: (freight charges are propaid mides matched otherwise) STOPES Genes to an invoice. SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Project Charge Terms: (freight charges are propaid mides matched otherwise) CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER GUISTOMER ORDER NUMBER Matcher Bill of Lading: CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER GUISTOMER ORDER NUMBER Matcher Bill of Lading: UNT V N AF44162/FX27849 4400 42102 N AF44162/FX27849 4400 42102 N VINT V N N GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 N MANDUNG PACKAGE COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY MARC 4 doop cs 42102 DOORSKINS NHFC # CLASS MARDUNG PACKAGE COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY MARC 4 doop cs 42102 COARDITY DESCRIPTION LTL ONLY Martin a despectand formed and are arbit	Address:	42	200 R B CHA Rand Rapid	DRS GRAND Affee Memo DS MI 49548	RAPIDS Loca RIAL BLVD Phone: Delivery	5	Trailer number: w94920 Seal number(s): SCAC: TASW					
Jet D-VEN Truck No: 30822581 Underlying Bills of Lading CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER #PKGS VEIGHT PALLETSLIP ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO AF44162/FX27849 4400 42102 Y N AF44162/FX27849 4400 42102 Y N GRAND TOTAL Y N Y N GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 Y N GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 Y N GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 Y N Grad total in a matching of backs of the in back of of the ingent o	Address: City/Stat *INCLUDE J	: PO S e/Zip: IELD-WEN A	ELD-WEN CH D BOX 67 T LOUIS, MO SSIGNED TI	O CASS INFO D 63166 Ruck # on I	IRMATION SYSTEM	15		L	inless marked	d otherwise)		
Outcome on the intervention of the subsection of the	Stop#5		N 200	00504				153				hed
AF44162/FX27849 4400 42102 Y N Image: Strain	Contrast Contrast	Tel hora	Martine Los	- and	C	USTON	VEIGHT	PALL	ATION ET/SLIP CLE ONE)	The second second second		FO
Image: set of a capacitation of the set operation of the set o	AF4416	2/FX2784	9		4400		42102	Y Y	N			
GRAND TOTAL 4400 42102 CARRIER INFORMATION GARNIER INFORMATION Commodiate registration care or links on handing or stawing UNIT PACKAGE LTL ONLY QTY TYPE QTY TYPE WEIGHT H.M. Commodiate registration care or links on handing or stawing QTY TYPE QTY TYPE WEIGHT H.M. Commodiate registration care or links on handing or stawing QTY TYPE QTYPE WEIGHT H.M. Commodiate registration care or links on handing or stawing Int C # CLASS MMFC # MMFC # Commodiate registration care or links on handing or stawing Int C # CLASS MMFC # MMFC # Class Int C # CLASS MMFC # MMFC # Class Int C # Class Main of the property is closs. Int C # Class Int C # Int C # Where the rule a dependent on value, shopen are required to bails specifically that specifically t		-1-45 -1-45					Y		N			
CARRIERINFORMATION LTL ONLY QTY TYPE QTYPE QTY TYPE QTYPE	CRANE	TOTAL			4400		42102	10.500 22	he we we have the			
UNIT Operand desire regions poccial or solutional care or altenden in handing or stroning must be so marked and garded as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care IMFC # CLASS QTY TYPE QTY TYPE QTY TYPE Weight H.M. Commod/sear regions poccial or solutional care or altenden in handing or stroning must be so marked and garded as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care IMFC # CLASS 4400 42102 DOORSKINS Image: commod/sear regions and regions					4400	Star Marchie	RRIER INFC	ORMATIC		PIPTION		
4400 PCS 42102 DOORSKINS Image: Construct of the property is a second of the property is specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding COD Amount: \$ Image: Construct of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding COD Amount: \$ Image: Construct of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Fee Terms: Collect: Image: Collect:	UN	IIT		1.000	WEIGHT	Commodities	requiring spec	ial or additional care or aged as to ensure safe	attention in handling or stowing transportation with ordinary care.	Lan Balle		
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: COD Amount: \$			4400	PCS	42102		DOORSK	INS				
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: COD Amount: \$												i and and a
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: COD Amount: \$ "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Fee Terms: Collect: □ Prepaid: □			4400		42102			G	RAND TO	TAL		
NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. • 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Shipper Shipper Shipper Shipper By Driver/pallets said to contain Write according to the applicable regulations of the US DOT. Method same domaterials are proper condition for transportator according to the applicable regulations of the US DOT. Method same domaterials are proper condition for transportator according to the applicable regulations of the US DOT. Method same domaterials are proper condition for transportator according to the applicable of the US DOT. Method same domaterials are proper condition for transportation according to the applicable.	value of the	property as fo or declared v	llows: alue of the pro		quired to state specifica			declared	Fee	Terms: Collect:		
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE This is to certly that the above named materials are properly classified, described, processed, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportator according to the applicable regulations of the US_DOT. Trailer Loaded; Freight Counted; Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Mean function By Driver By Driver/pallets said to contain Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. *FXB01000022394-C* Customer Copy Output function Driver	RECEIVED, the carrier at	subject to ind nd shipper, if a	mitation f	rmined rates or herwise to the r	contracts that have been ates, classifications and	en agreed d rules that	upon in writing b have been esta	etween blished by	able. See 49 The carrier sh freight and all	U.S.C. • 14706(c)(1) nall not make delivery of th	(A) and (B). is shipment witho	ut payment of
	This is to certif	hat the above	named materials nd labeled, and	are properly class are in proper cond	ition for B	y Shipper	r By By contain	Shipper Driver/pal	lets said to	Carrier acknowledges receip certifies emergency response carrier has the U.S. DOT em documentation in the vehicle	t of packages and require e information was made a ergency response guideb	d placards. Carrier wailable and/or ook or equivalent
	FX	B0100	00223	94-C			V	is ay	la W	Dat	te:2/23	124

Scanned with CamScanner